PETITION

BREAKFAST

Toast with spreads & preserves

Honey toasted granola, vanilla yoghurt
Bircher muesli, poached fruits, coconut
Banana toast, nutella, banana cream

House crumpet, rhubarb & strawberry, labne
Mango, kiwi & blueberry salad, coconut chia

Half brlléed pink grapefruit

Heritage tomato salad, burrata, pickled onions

Roasted field mushrooms, ricotta, silverbeet & almond pesto

Egg white omelette, zuni pickle, sheep’s feta, salsa verde, pinenuts
Poached salmon, smoked egg gribiche, ricotta salata, rocket leaves

Eggs your way; boiled, fried, scrambled, slow-poached eggs

Raw beef on toast, chopped eggs, avocado, onion cream, togarashi

Baked slow eggs, ham hock, beans, kransky sausage, brioche, Parmesan

Black pudding hash brown roll, bbq streaky bacon, fried egg, gherkin mayo, brioche
Everything breakfast;

Boiled egg, slab bacon, yoghurt & fruit, toast — choice of juice, tea or coffee

SIDES

Slab bacon / slow eggs / chorizo / avocado / tater tots / sautéed kale

8/4
12/6
12/6

10
14
12

18
17
19
19
12

19
19
20

19

COLD DRINKS
Born Organic coconut water
House made cold brew coffee

Coffee tonic

COLD DRINKS BY THE JUICIST

Orange / Grapefruit

G5 - Greens, celery, zucchini, lemon, apple

Kombucha - green tea & ginger / fig & cinnamon / hibiscus & nettle

CHEEKY

Grapefruit mimosa

Peach bellini

Virgin Mary

Bloody Mary - vodka, tobasco, lemon

Espresso martini

COFFEE By MANO A MANO
Black

With milk

Extra shot

ORGANIC TEA By CHAMELLIA

14
14

18

18

3.56/4.0
4.0/4.5

Earl grey / English breakfast / Chamomile / Peppermint / Green / Rooibus

Kitchen Open Everyday:
Mon - Fri 7.00am - Late
Sat - Sun 8.00am - Late

Prices inclusive of gst.



